Montag bis Freitag ab 31.05.2021 ‘

Kastel/Peter-Sander-Stralle > Kastel/Krautgarten >

Bretzenheim/Gutenberg-Center

VERKEHRSHINWEIS ©)

Peter-Sander-StraBe A 551 6.21 650 7.20 755 8.25 8.55

Fritz-Ullmann-Stral3e 552 6.22 651 7.21 756 8.26 8.56

Lorenz-Schott-StraRe 553 6.23 6.52 7.22 757 827 857

Anna-Birle-StralRe A 554 6.24 6.53 7.23 7.58 8.28 8.58

Peter-Sander-StraRe B | | |

Otto-Suhr-Ring B 556 6.26 6.55 7.25 8.00 8.30 9.00

CastellumstraBe A \ \ 8.02 8.32 9.02

Castellumstralle C 558 6.28 6.57 7.27

Krautgarten 529 559 6.29 6.58 7.28 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29
Rdmerstralle 530 6.00 6.30 6.59 7.29 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30
Ratsherrenweg 532 6.02 6.32 7.01 7.31 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32
Uthmannstrae 533 6.03 6.33 7.02 7.32 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33
Kostheim/Hallenbad 534 6.04 6.34 7.04 734 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34
Paulusplatz A 536 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
Kastel/Bahnhof 538 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
Kastel/Briickenkopf 540 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
Landtag A 542 6.12 6.42 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 942 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.02 13.12 13.27 13.42
Briickenplatz B 543 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.03 13.13 13.28 13.43
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A | 5.44 6.14 6.44 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.04 13.14 13.29 13.44
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 546 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.06 13.16 13.31 13.46
Schillerplatz A 548 6.18 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.08 13.18 13.33 13.48
Minsterplatz A 550 6.20 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.10 13.20 13.35 13.50
Hauptbahnhof F 552 6.22 6.52 7.22 752 8.22 852 9.22 952 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.12 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07
Hauptbahnhof West B 554 6.24 654 7.24 754 824 854 9.24 954 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.14 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09
Universitat | 557 6.27 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.17 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12
Botanischer Garten B 558 6.28 6.58 7.28 7.58 8.28 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.18 13.28 13.43 13.58 14.13
Backhaushohl B 559 6.29 6.59 7.29 759 829 859 9.29 959 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.19 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14
Draiser StraRe 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.20 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15
Martin-Kirchner-Strale 6.01 6.31 7.01 7.31 801 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.21 13.31 13.46 14.01 14.16
Ludwig-Nauth-StraBe D 6.03 6.33 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.23 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.18
Hans-Bockler-StraRe D 6.05 6.35 7.05 7.35 805 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.25 13.35 14.05
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.26 13.36 14.06

St. Bernhard B 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 807 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.27 13.37 14.07
Albert-Stohr-Str./IGS B 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.28 13.38 14.08
HinkelsteinerstraRe 6.09 6.39 7.09 7.39 809 8.39 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.29 13.39 14.09

Roter Weg 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.30 13.40 14.10
Sidring D 6.11 641 7.11 7.41 811 841 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.31 13.41 14.11
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12
Gutenberg-Center Ost 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Gutenberg-Center 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
VERKEHRSHINWEIS ®

Peter-Sander-Stralle A 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.21
Fritz-Ullmann-Stral3e 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.22
Lorenz-Schott-StraRe 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.23
Anna-Birle-Stralle A 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.24
Peter-Sander-Strake B \ \
Otto-Suhr-Ring B 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.26
Castellumstralle A 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 |
CastellumstraBe C | | | 18.28

Krautgarten 13.59 14.29 14.59 18.29 18.59 19.29
Rdmerstralle 14.00 14.30 15.00 | | | 18.30 19.00 19.30
Ratsherrenweg 14.02 14.32 15.02 18.32 19.02 19.32
Uthmannstrae 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33
Kostheim/Hallenbad 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34
Paulusplatz A 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36
Kastel/Bahnhof 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
Kastel/Briickenkopf 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
Landtag A 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
Briickenplatz B 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A |14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Hoéfchen/Listmann A 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
Schillerplatz A 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48
Minsterplatz A 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
Hauptbahnhof F 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 17.07 17.22 17.37 17.52 18.07 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
Hauptbahnhof West B 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39 16.54 17.09 17.24 17.39 17.54 18.09 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
Universitat | 14.27 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42 16.57 17.12 17.27 17.42 17.57 18.12 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57
Botanischer Garten B 14.28 14.43 14.58 15.13 15.28 15.43 15.58 16.13 16.28 16.43 16.58 17.13 17.28 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
Backhaushohl B 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44 16.59 17.14 17.29 17.44 17.59 18.14 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
Draiser StraRe 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00 16.15 16.30 16.45 17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00
Martin-Kirchner-Strale 14.31 14.46 15.01 15.16 15.31 15.46 16.01 16.16 16.31 16.46 17.01 17.16 17.31 17.46 18.01 18.16 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01
Ludwig-Nauth-StraBe D |14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33 16.48 17.03 17.18 17.33 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
Hans-Bockler-StraBe D |14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B |14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06
St. Bernhard B 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07
Albert-Stohr-Str./IGS B [14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
HinkelsteinerstraRe 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09
Roter Weg 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
Sidring D 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D [14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
Gutenberg-Center Ost 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Gutenberg-Center 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46

An schulfreien Tagen erst ab Briickenplatz ® Nuran Schultagen in Mainz
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Montag bis Freitag ab 31.05.2021 ‘

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Peter-Sander-Stralle A
Fritz-Ullmann-Stral3e
Lorenz-Schott-StraRe
Anna-Birle-Stralle A
Peter-Sander-Stralle B
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstralle A
Castellumstralle C
Krautgarten
Rdmerstralle
Ratsherrenweg
Uthmannstrae
Kostheim/Hallenbad
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof
Kastel/Briickenkopf
Landtag A
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A
Hoéfchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Minsterplatz A
Hauptbahnhof F
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitat |
Botanischer Garten B
Backhaushohl B
Draiser StraRe
Martin-Kirchner-Strale
Ludwig-Nauth-StraBe D
Hans-Bockler-StraRe D
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B
St. Bernhard B
Albert-Stohr-Str./IGS B
HinkelsteinerstraRe
Roter Weg

Sidring D
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D
Gutenberg-Center Ost
Gutenberg-Center

20.01
20.02
20.03
20.04
20.06
20.08
20.09
20.11
20.13
20.14
20.15
20.17
20.19
20.21
20.23
20.24
20.27
20.28
20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39

20.29
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.35
20.36
20.38
20.40

20.59
21.00
21.01
21.02
21.03
21.05
21.06
21.08
21.10
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Samstag ab 05.06.2021‘

Kastel/Peter-Sander-Stralie > Kastel/Krautgarten > Bretzenheim/Gutenberg-Center

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Peter-Sander-StraBe A
Fritz-Ullmann-StraRe
Lorenz-Schott-Strale
Anna-Birle-StralRe A
Peter-Sander-StraBe B
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstrafle A
Castellumstrafle C

Krautgarten 8.29 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
Roémerstralle 8.30 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Ratsherrenweg 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02
Uthmannstrale 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
Kostheim/Hallenbad 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
Paulusplatz A 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
Kastel/Bahnhof 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
Kastel/Bruckenkopf 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Landtag A 8.42 9.12 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12
Briickenplatz B 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A 8.44 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14
Hofchen/Listmann A 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16
Schillerplatz A 8.48 9.18 9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
Miinsterplatz A 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20
Hauptbahnhof F 6.53 7.23 7.57 827 852 9.22 952 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22
Hauptbahnhof West B 6.54 7.24 7.58 828 854 9.24 954 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24
Universitat | 6.57 7.27 8.01 831 857 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
Botanischer Garten B 6.58 7.28 8.02 8.32 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28
Backhaushoh! B 6.59 7.29 8.03 833 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29
Draiser Strale 7.00 7.30 8.04 8.34 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30
Martin-Kirchner-Straf3e 7.01 731 805 835 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31
Ludwig-Nauth-Strale D | 7.02 7.32 8.06 8.36 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33
Hans-Bockler-Strale D 7.03 7.33 8.07 8.37 9.05 9.3510.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strae B | 7.04 7.34 8.08 8.38 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36
St. Bernhard B 7.05 7.35 8.09 839 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37
Albert-Stohr-Str./IGS B 7.06 7.36 810 840 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38
HinkelsteinerstraRe 7.07 7.37 811 841 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39
Roter Weg 7.08 7.38 8.12 842 9.10 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40
Sidring D 7.09 739 813 843 9.11 9.41 10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42
Gutenberg-Center Ost 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44
Gutenberg-Center 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46
VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Peter-Sander-Stralle A

Fritz-Ullmann-Stral3e

Lorenz-Schott-StraRe

Anna-Birle-StralRe A

Peter-Sander-Stralle B

Otto-Suhr-Ring B

Castellumstralle A

Castellumstralle C

Krautgarten 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59

Roémerstralle 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00

Ratsherrenweg 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02

Uthmannstrale 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03

Kostheim/Hallenbad 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04

Paulusplatz A 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06

Kastel/Bahnhof 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08

Kastel/Bruckenkopf 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10

Landtag A 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12

Briickenplatz B 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13

Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A |16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14

Hofchen/Listmann A 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16

Schillerplatz A 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18

Munsterplatz A 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20

Hauptbahnhof F 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.53 20.23

Hauptbahnhof West B |16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24

Universitat | 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27

Botanischer Garten B 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28

Backhaushohl B 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29

Draiser Strale 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30

Martin-Kirchner-Strae 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31

Ludwig-Nauth-Strale D [17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.02 20.32

Hans-Bockler-StraBe D [17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.03 20.33

Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B [17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.04 20.34

St. Bernhard B 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.05 20.35

Albert-Stohr-Str./IGS B |17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.06 20.36

Hinkelsteinerstralle 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.07 20.37

Roter Weg 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.08 20.38

Siidring D 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.09 20.39

Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D [17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42

Gutenberg-Center Ost 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44

Gutenberg-Center 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
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Sonntag ab 06.06.2021‘

Kastel/Peter-Sander-Stralie > Kastel/Krautgarten > Bretzenheim/Gutenberg-Center

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Peter-Sander-StraBe A
Fritz-Ullmann-Stra3e
Lorenz-Schott-Strale
Anna-Birle-Stralle A
Peter-Sander-StraBe B
Otto-Suhr-Ring B
Castellumstrafle A
Castellumstrafle C
Krautgarten
Roémerstralle
Ratsherrenweg
Uthmannstrale
Kostheim/Hallenbad
Paulusplatz A
Kastel/Bahnhof
Kastel/Bruckenkopf
Landtag A
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A
Hofchen/Listmann A
Schillerplatz A
Miinsterplatz A

Hauptbahnhof F 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23
Hauptbahnhof West B 854 9.24 9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 1454 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
Universitat | 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
Botanischer Garten B 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28
Backhaushohl B 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
Draiser StraRe 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30
Martin-Kirchner-Strae 9.01 9.31 10.01 10.31 11.01 11.31 12.01 12.31 13.01 13.31 14.01 14.31 15.01 15.31 16.01 16.31 17.01 17.31 18.01 18.31
Ludwig-Nauth-StraBe D 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32
Hans-Bockler-Strale D 9.03 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B 9.04 9.34 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
St. Bernhard B 9.05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
Albert-Stohr-Str./IGS B 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
HinkelsteinerstraRe 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
Roter Weg 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38
Sudring D 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D

Gutenberg-Center Ost

Gutenberg-Center

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Peter-Sander-Stralle A

Fritz-Ullmann-Stral3e

Lorenz-Schott-StraRe

Anna-Birle-StralRe A

Peter-Sander-Stralle B

Otto-Suhr-Ring B

Castellumstralle A

Castellumstralle C

Krautgarten

Roémerstralle

Ratsherrenweg

Uthmannstrale

Kostheim/Hallenbad

Paulusplatz A

Kastel/Bahnhof

Kastel/Bruckenkopf

Landtag A

Briickenplatz B

Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A

Hofchen/Listmann A

Schillerplatz A

Miinsterplatz A

Hauptbahnhof F 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23

Hauptbahnhof West B 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24

Universitat | 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27

Botanischer Garten B 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28

Backhaushohl B 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29

Draiser Strale 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30

Martin-Kirchner-Strae 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.31

Ludwig-Nauth-StraBe D |19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32

Hans-Bockler-StraBe D [19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33

Karl-Zorgiebel-Strale B [19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34

St. Bernhard B 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35

Albert-Stohr-Str./IGS B |19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36

HinkelsteinerstraRe 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37

Roter Weg 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38

Sudring D 19.09 19.39 20.09 20.39

Wilhelm-Quetsch-Str. D

Gutenberg-Center Ost

Gutenberg-Center
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